
www.cambridgeshire.gov.uk

19 Bus Timetable

take the bus to

Burrough Green – 
Linton – Haverhill
all times from 14 September 2015

this leaflet contains

services operated by

>  Bus timetable for service 19

>  The Voluntary Network 
     under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council

     Should you have any queries, comments or suggestions about this service 
     please call 0345 045 0675

Operated by The Voluntary Network under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council



Burrough Green > Linton > Haverhill                                                                                                           service 19

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS                                              

Burrough Green, B1061, Church Lane                          --                     --                 08:52                        10:52             12:52           14:52           16:52               --
Brinkley, High Street                                                    --                     --                 08:55                        10:55             12:55           14:55           16:55               --
Weston Colville, Mill Hill                                              --                     --                 08:58                        10:58             12:58           14:58           16:58               --
Weston Green, Mill Hill                                                --                     --                 09:00                        11:00             13:00           15:00           17:00               --
West Wickham, White Horse                                        --                 08:05              09:05                        11:05             13:05           15:05           17:05               --
West Wratting, High Street                                            --                 08:10              09:10                        11:10             13:10           15:10           17:10               --
Balsham, High Street, Bell                                        07:12              08:12              09:12                        11:12             13:12           15:12           17:12               --
Linton, High Street                                                  07:20C            08:23C            09:23C                      11:23C           13:23C         15:23C         17:23C         18:23C
Bartlow, Camps Road                                               07:22                 --                 09:25                        11:25             13:25           15:25           17:25               R
Shudy Camps, Main Street                                        07:25                 --                 09:30                        11:30             13:30           15:30           17:30               R
Castle Camps, Bartlow Road                                     07:30                 --                 09:35                        11:35             13:35           15:35           17:35               R
Nosterfield End, Haverhill Road                                 07:32                 --                 09:37                        11:37             13:37           15:37           17:37              BG
Haverhill, Sainsburys                                                   R                     --                     R                               R                    R                  R                  R                  --
Haverhill, Bus Station                                               07:40                 --                 09:51                        11:51             13:51           15:51           17:51               --

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS                                              

Haverhill, Bus Station                                               07:50              09:56              11:56                        13:56             15:56           17:56                
Haverhill, Sainsburys                                                   A                  10:00              12:00                        14:00             16:00           18:00                
Nosterfield End, Haverhill Road                                    --                 10:05              12:05                        14:05             16:05           18:05                
Castle Camps, Bartlow Road                                        --                 10:08              12:08                        14:08             16:08           18:08                
Shudy Camps, Main Street                                           --                 10:10              12:10                        14:10             16:10           18:10                
Bartlow, Camps Road                                                  --                 10:15              12:15                        14:15             16:15           18:15                
Linton High Street                                                   08:23C            10:23C            12:23C                      14:23C           16:23C         18:23C               
Balsham, High Street, Bell                                        08:30              10:30              12:30                        14:30             16:30              R                   
West Wratting, High Street                                        08:33              10:33              12:33                        14:33             16:33              R                   
West Wickham, White Horse                                        R                     R                     R                               R                    R                  R                   
Weston Green, Mill Hill                                             08:35              10:35              12:35                        14:35             16:35              R                   
Weston Colville, Mill Hill                                           08:37              10:37              12:37                        14:37             16:37              R                   
Brinkley, High Street                                                    R                     R                     R                               R                    R                  R                   
Burrough Green, B1061, opp Church Lane                  8:45               10:45              12:45                        14:45             16:45              R

Haverhill > Linton > Burrough Green                                                                                                           service 19

Notes
BG    Continues to Burrough Green via West Wickham, Balsham, West Wratting, Weston
        Green, Weston Colville and Brinkley on request

C      Passengers travelling from/to Cambridge must change buses at Linton
R      Let the driver know you want to go here when boarding the bus

Notes
A      Operates via West Wickham at 08:07, West Wratting at 08:12 and Balsham at 08:18
C      Passengers travelling from/to Cambridge must change buses at Linton

R      Let the driver know you want to go here when boarding the bus


